Division | Permits for month of

04-Sep-19

APPL / REP NAME

Alicia Pierce

Rick Harrison

Zarchary Holcomb

SMBZ LLC

Sheny Alex

Merna Ferry

John and Patricia Bowen

Sarah Byrd

Chuck Pennel

Branson Cedars Resort

Aaron Rennaker

Terry Queen

SMBZ LLC

Chad & Tammy Pakieser

PROPERTY ADDRESS

203 South Fork

7307 E State Hwy 76

3400 State Hwy JJ

270 Roberts Ridge

415 Arizona Dr

196 Drowse Ln

209 Greystone Dr

845 Clevenger Cove Rd

440 Holstein Dr

769 State Hwy 86

179 White Dr

910 Powell Rd

138 Shawn Rd

125 Wagon Wheel

August 2019

SUBDIVISION

Lake Shore Dr Est

Fox Run

Siesta Cove

Fieldstone Bluff at
Branson Cr

Arcadia Landing

Oakmont

Southern Oaks

Smoke Tree

The Horizon

LOT# BLOCK#

47

39,
40, 41

13,14

11
thru

39

44A

15

STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT #

Deck

Pole Barn

Pole Barn

SFH

Garage

Shop Bldg

SFH

SFH

Deck

Special Event

Storage Shed

Shop Bldg

SFH

Sth

19-1281

19-1321

19-1311

19-1331

19-1351

19-1201

19-1341

19-1291

19-1371

19-1381

19-1411

19-0851

19-1401

19-1421

APPLICATION DATE

8/7/2019

8/12/2019

8/14/2019

8/5/2019

8/15/2019

8/20/2019

8/16/2019

8/7/2019

8/23/2019

8/23/2019

8/27/2019

8/29/2019

8/30/2019

8/30/2019

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-8.0-33-004-003-005.000

09-5.0-21-002-001-019.000

20-1.0-01-000-000-004.001

10-6.0-13-000-000-006.000

08-2.0-04-000-000-020.000

18-7.0-26-003-001-033.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-101.013

18-7.0-35-004-027-001.000

03-8.0-34-000-000-016.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.074

08-4.0-19-000-000-020.030

09-8.0-28-000-000-011.002

09-5.0-21-003-003-010.000

17-6.0-24-000-000-014.000
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